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DAY MATCHUP 1 Ben S. 25
Thur Ole Miss/Miss State State 0 State 0 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 State 0 2 Steve B. 23

Thur Fresno/San Jose Fres 1 Fres 1 SJ 0 Fres 1 SJ 0 Fres 1 Fres 1 Fres 1 Fres 1 SJ 0 3 Showtime 22

Fri Utah St/New Mex Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 3 Pete 22
Fri NC State/UNC NCST 1 UNC 0 UNC 0 NCST 1 NCST 1 UNC 0 NCST 1 UNC 0 NCST 1 NCST 1 3 Cav 22
Fri Kansas St/Texas Tex 1 Tex 1 Tex 1 Tex 1 Tex 1 KST 0 KST 0 KST 0 KST 0 Tex 1 6 Dave Si. 21
Fri Iowa/Nebraska Iowa 1 Neb 0 Iowa 1 Neb 0 Neb 0 Iowa 1 Iowa 1 Neb 0 Neb 0 Neb 0 6 Reed 21
Fri Boise St/SD State Boise 0 Boise 0 Boise 0 SD 1 SD 1 Boise 0 SD 1 Boise 0 Boise 0 Boise 0 6 Evan 21
Fri Wash St/Washington Wash 0 Wash 0 Wash 0 State 1 State 1 State 1 Wash 0 Wash 0 State 1 State 1 6 Bruce H. 21
Fri C. Mich./E. Mich. Cent 1 East 0 Cent 1 Cent 1 East 0 Cent 1 Cent 1 Cent 1 Cent 1 Cent 1 6 David 21
Fri UCF/South Florida UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 11 Brian D. 20
Fri Arkansas/Missouri Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 11 Kevin 20
Fri UTEP/UAB UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 11 'Hammer' 20
Fri Iowa St/TCU IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 TCU 0 IA St 1 IA St 1 14 Calvin 18
Fri Air Force/UNLV AF 1 UNLV 0 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 14 Chris P. 18
Fri Utah/Colorado Utah 1 Utah  1 Utah 1 Utah 1 Utah 1 Utah 1 Utah 1 Utah 1 Utah 1 Utah 1 14 'Shark' 18
Fri Ohio/Bowling Green Ohio 0 Bowl 1 Bowl 1 Bowl 1 Bowl 1 Bowl 1 Ohio 0 Ohio 0 Ohio 0 Ohio 0 14 Richard 18
Fri Coast Car./S. Ala. Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 18 Teri 15
Fri Cincinnati/E. Carolina Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 18 Robert 15

Thur Chicago/Detroit Chi 2 Det 0 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 20 John C. 13
Thur Dallas/Las Vrgas Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 LV 4 20 Cristi 13
Thur Buffalo/N Orleans Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 NO 0
Thur Chi/Det O/U 44 1/2 Under 2 Under 2 Under 2 Under 2 Over 0 Over 0 Under 2 Under 2 Under 2 Under 2
Thur Dal/LV O/U 54 1/2 Under 0 Over 2 Over 2 Over 2 Under 0 Under 0 Under 0 Over 2 Under 0 Under 0
Thur Buf/NO O/U 47 1/2 Under 2 Under 2 Over 0 Over 0 Under 2 Under 2 Over 0 Over 0 Over 0 Under 2
Thur Most NFL Points Dall 0 Buff 0 Buff 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Buff 0 Dall 0
Thur Least NFL Points Det 0 Chi 0 Det 0 Det 0 Det 0 Det 0 Det 0 Det 0 Det 0 Det 0
Thur NFL Score 18-27 Pts Chi 0 Dall 0 LV 0 NO 0 NO 0 NO 0 Chi 0 Chi 0 Buff 0 Dall 0
Thur Largest Win Margin Dall 0 Buff 1 Dall 0 Chi 0 Chi 0 Chi 0 Dall 0 Buff 1 Buff 1 LV 0    
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PICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULT

21 21 20 21 23

Steve B.

2021 2019
Analyst Score ----> 22 20 22 25 21
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Pete Kevin Showtime Ben S. David Evan Reed Brian D. Dave Si.

2021 profootballsidekick.com THANKSGIVING CONTEST STANDINGS

 

STANDINGS



DATE MATCHUP

Thur Ole Miss/Miss State Ole 1 State 0 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 State 0 Ole 1 Ole 1 Ole 1 1

Thur Fresno/San Jose Fres 1 Fres 1 Fres 1 Fres 1 SJ 0 SJ 0 Fres 1 Fres 1 Fres 1 Fres 1 0

Fri Utah St/New Mex Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 Utah ST 1 1

Fri NC State/UNC UNC 0 UNC 0 UNC 0 NCST 1 UNC 0 NCST 1 UNC 0 UNC 0 UNC 0 UNC 0 1

Fri Kansas St/Texas Tex 1 Tex 1 Tex 1 KST 0 Tex 1 Tex 1 Tex 1 KST 0 Tex 1 Tex 1 0

Fri Iowa/Nebraska Iowa 1 Iowa 1 Neb 0 Iowa 1 Neb 0 Iowa 1 Iowa 1 Iowa 1 Iowa 1 Iowa 1 0

Fri Boise St/SD State Boise 0 SD 1 Boise 0 Boise 0 Boise 0 Boise 0 Boise 0 SD 1 SD 1 Boise 0 1

Fri Wash St/Washington Wash 0 State 1 State 1 State 1 Wash 0 Wash 0 Wash 0 Wash 0 Wash 0 Wash 0 1

Fri C. Mich./E. Mich. East 0 Cent 1 Cent 1 Cent 1 East 0 Cent 1 Cent 1 East 0 East 0 East 0 0

Fri UCF/South Florida UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 UCF 1 SFl 0 UCF 1 UCF 1 1

Fri Arkansas/Missouri Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Missou 0 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 Ark 1 No Pick 0 1

Fri UTEP/UAB UAB 1 UAB 1 UTEP 0 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 UAB 1 0

Fri Iowa St/TCU IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 TCU 0 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 IA St 1 0

Fri Air Force/UNLV UNLV 0 AF 1 AF 1 AF 1 UNLV 0 AF 1 UNLV 0 UNLV 0 UNLV 0 AF 1 1

Fri Utah/Colorado Utah 1 Utah 1 Col 0 Utah 1 Col 0 Utah 1 Col 0 Col 0 Utah 1 Utah 1 1

Fri Ohio/Bowling Green Ohio 0 Bowl 1 Ohio 0 Bowl 1 Bowl 1 Ohio 0 Bowl 1 Ohio 0 Bowl 1 Ohio 0 0

Fri Coast Car./S. Ala. Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 Coast 1 S Ala 0 Coast 1 Coast 1 S Ala 0 Coast 1 Coast 1 0

Fri Cincinnati/E. Carolina Cin 1 Cin 1 ECar 0 Cin 1 Cin 1 Cin 1 ECar 0 Cin 1 Cin 1 Ecar 0 1

Thur Chicago/Detroit Chi 2 Chi 2 Det 0 Det 0 Chi 2 Chi 2 Det 0 Chi 2 Det 0 Det 0 0

Thur Dallas/Las Vrgas Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 0

Thur Buffalo/N Orleans Buff 2 Buff 2 NO 0 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 NO 0 Buff 2 Buff 2 Buff 2 2

Thur Chi/Det O/U 44 1/2 Under 2 Under 2 Under 2 Under 2 Over 0 Under 2 Under 2 Over 0 Under 2 Under 2 2

Thur Dal/LV O/U 54 1/2 Under 0 Under 0 Under 0 Under 0 Under 0 Under 0 Over 2 Under 0 Under 0 Over 2 2

Thur Buf/NO O/U 47 1/2 Over 0 Over 0 Under 0 Over 0 Under 2 Over 0 Over 0 Under 2 Over 0 Over 0 2

Thur Most NFL Points Buff 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Buff 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Buff 0 Dall 0 0

Thur Least NFL Points Det 0 Chi 0 Det 0 Chi 0 Det 0 Det 0 Chi 0 Det 0 Chi 0 Chi 0 0

Thur NFL Score 18-27 Pts LV 0 Det 0 Buff 0 LV 0 Det 0 Buff 0 LV 0 Dall 0 Det 0 Buff 0 0

Thur Largest Win Margin Det 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Dall 0 Buff 1 Dall 0 LV 0 Det 0 Buff 1 0Chi
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PICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULT

15 18 18

PICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULTPICK/RESULT

'Shark' Calvin
Analyst Score ----> 18 22 13 20 13 21 15

Chris P. Cav Cristi 'Hammer' John C. Bruce H. Robert Teri

 


